Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026
Date: 2026-01-29
Venue: TCC Seminar Hall

Agenda: CC Team Meeting

S.No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Name

Priya

Amanjot Kaur
Harbhajan singh
Harmanijot Singh
Ruchi goyal
Nidhi

Harnoor Singh
Jaspreet Singh

Arshdeep Kaur

Balkaran Singh Choudhary

Bhupinder Singh
Tania

Rashi ahuja
Gurleen kaur
Chirag Sabharwal
Sehajpreet kaur
Rida

Hardev singh
Parneet Kaur
Vikrant Bansal
Arshdeep Singh
Simarjeet Singh
Lakshya gogna
Manjot Kaur
Gurleen kaur
Naina matken
Sehajpreet kaur

Lovepreet kaur

URN

2435615
2514531
2514441
2514038
2302800
2302626
2302963
2435743
2302740
2513967
2513976
2435924
2435433
2316021
2104248
2514186
2302647
2435281
2435114
2302433
2302963
2303188
2302785
2302603
2302756
2302615
2435919

2435581

Team

Event Management
Record keeping
Sponsorship
Sponsorship
Hospitality
Hospitality
Sponsorship
Discipline
Hospitality
Creative Team
Fine Arts

Fine Arts
Record keeping
Hospitality
Sponsorship
Creative Team
Hospitality
Sound Team
Social media
Sponsorship
Sponsorship
Social media
Sound Team
Discipline
Hospitality
Hospitality
Social media

Event Management



S.No
29
30
31
32
58
34
35

INET e

Simarjot Kaur
Sarbjot Singh
Tarunjot Singh
Prabhleen kaur
Gunbir Singh
Dilkaran Singh

Khushpreet Kaur

URN

2435643
2514491
2303192
2435126
2435713
2302361
2302591

Team

Record keeping
Fine Arts
Sound Team
Social media
Creative Team
Sponsorship

Discipline



