

Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026

Date: 2026-01-29

Venue: TCC Seminar Hall

Agenda: CC Team Meeting

S.No	Name	URN	Team
1	Priya	2435615	Event Management
2	Amanjot Kaur	2514531	Record keeping
3	Harbhajan singh	2514441	Sponsorship
4	Harmanjot Singh	2514038	Sponsorship
5	Ruchi goyal	2302800	Hospitality
6	Nidhi	2302626	Hospitality
7	Harnoor Singh	2302963	Sponsorship
8	Jaspreet Singh	2435743	Discipline
9	Arshdeep Kaur	2302740	Hospitality
10	Balkaran Singh Choudhary	2513967	Creative Team
11	Bhupinder Singh	2513976	Fine Arts
12	Tania	2435924	Fine Arts
13	Rashi ahuja	2435433	Record keeping
14	Gurleen kaur	2316021	Hospitality
15	Chirag Sabharwal	2104248	Sponsorship
16	Sehajpreet kaur	2514186	Creative Team
17	Rida	2302647	Hospitality
18	Hardev singh	2435281	Sound Team
19	Parneet Kaur	2435114	Social media
20	Vikrant Bansal	2302433	Sponsorship
21	Arshdeep Singh	2302963	Sponsorship
22	Simarjeet Singh	2303188	Social media
23	Lakshya gogna	2302785	Sound Team
24	Manjot Kaur	2302603	Discipline
25	Gurleen kaur	2302756	Hospitality
26	Naina matken	2302615	Hospitality
27	Sehajpreet kaur	2435919	Social media
28	Lovepreet kaur	2435581	Event Management

S.No	Name	URN	Team
29	Simarjot Kaur	2435643	Record keeping
30	Sarbjot Singh	2514491	Fine Arts
31	Tarunjot Singh	2303192	Sound Team
32	Prabhleen kaur	2435126	Social media
33	Gunbir Singh	2435713	Creative Team
34	Dilkaran Singh	2302361	Sponsorship
35	Khushpreet Kaur	2302591	Discipline